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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Put it where she poops

1.21 Gigawatts!

Muffdivers

Forte Year Old Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Put it where she poops

Muffdivers

Forte Year OId Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Put it where she poops

Forte Year Old Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Put it where she poops

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

Lions

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

Lions

Black n Yellow

Put it where she poops

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Put it where she poops
Mike &amp; Dad2
Kilgore Trout

Lions

Black n Yellow

Pacific Martini

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Put it where she poops
Kilgore Trout

Lions

Black n Yellow

Pacific Martini

Dinty Moors2

147.85 VS Dinty Moors2
149.90 Vs Pacific Martini
167.70 VS Black n Yellow
195.65 Vs Lions
161.70 VS Kilgore Trout
103.65 Vs Mike &amp; Dad2
151.00 S 1.21 Gigawatts!
161.95 Vs Dinty Moors2
192.45 VS Pacific Martini
149.95 Vs Black n Yellow
150.00 Vs Lions
108.30 Vs Kilgore Trout
118.30 Vs Muffdivers
87.50 Vs 1.21 Gigawatts!
204.85 Vs Dinty Moors2
125.85 Vs Pacific Martini
136.55 Vs Black n Yellow
105.20 Vs Lions
138.40 Vs Forte Year OId Virgin
176.95 Vs Muffdivers
134.90 VS 1.21 Gigawatts!
136.75 Vs Dinty Moors2
100.85 Vs Pacific Martini
172.80 Vs Black n Yellow
106.30 Vs Muffdivers
148.85 Vs 1.21 Gigawatts!
184.25 Vs Dinty Moors2
138.05 Vs Pacific Martini
151.95 Vs Mitymiken2
82.20 Vs Forte Year Old Virgin
118.90 VS Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
137.80 Vs Mitymiken2
126.65 Vs Forte Year OId Virgin
206.85 Vs Muffdivers
153.20 VS 1.21 Gigawatts!
86.55 Vs Dinty Moors2
119.90 VS Mike &amp; Dad2
151.55 Vs Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
162.45 Vs Mitymiken2
90.30 Vs Forte Year Old Virgin
98.50 Vs Muffdivers
134.40 Vs 1.21 Gigawatts!
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162.40
156.35
137.95
164.45
127.55
185.50

144.40
144.40
150.45
119.40
134.20
118.40

119.35
182.65
195.25
104.55
142.80
196.70

147.85
123.30
123.55
188.60
126.25
147.65

107.30
163.30
122.85
150.40
196.65
170.65

148.25
184.95
150.80
116.65
122.35
115.95

162.55
139.65
172.60

98.45
133.10
154.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Put it where she poops
Lions

Black n Yellow

Pacific Martini

Dinty Moors2

1.21 Gigawatts!

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Put it where she poops
Black n Yellow

Pacific Martini

Dinty Moors2

1.21 Gigawatts!
Muffdivers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Put it where she poops
Pacific Martini

Dinty Moors2

1.21 Gigawatts!
Muffdivers

Forte Year Old Virgin

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Put it where she poops
Dinty Moors2

1.21 Gigawatts!
Muffdivers

Forte Year Old Virgin
Mitymiken2

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Put it where she poops

1.21 Gigawatts!

Muffdivers

Forte Year Old Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Put it where she poops

Muffdivers

Forte Year OId Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Dinty Moors2

Forte Year Old Virgin
Muffdivers

Black n Yellow

Pacific Martini

Put it where she poops

Lions

115.90
187.65
132.30
123.15
160.15
146.40

123.15
135.45
105.05
180.90

75.00
135.30

137.65

86.25
180.55
126.05
115.35
137.15

140.50
151.95
137.65
121.00
121.70
167.90

162.40
110.00
130.90
168.00
164.10
141.00

84.80
132.70
133.05
206.55

78.65
101.10

88.55
113.10
131.55

82.75
140.75

57.80
124.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

Forte Year OId Virgin

Muffdivers

Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

Forte Year Old Virgin

Black n Yellow

Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

Pacific Martini

Black n Yellow

Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself

Dinty Moors2
Pacific Martini
Black n Yellow
Lions

Kilgore Trout
Mike &amp; Dad2

1.21 Gigawatts!
Dinty Moors2
Pacific Martini
Black n Yellow
Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
1.21 Gigawatts!

Kilgore Trout

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
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118.80
117.15
164.05
113.25
153.90
150.95

187.35
120.10
205.40
160.55
149.00
135.15

144.40
223.05
172.20
142.35
165.35
173.25

130.90
124.20
140.20
156.00
113.95
161.45

174.50
109.95
138.70
149.40
152.00
168.35

107.05
172.80
151.95
130.70
165.10
184.25

84.60
141.60
174.50
130.30
121.28
121.28
121.28
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Mitymiken2

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Dinty Moors2

Black n Yellow

Mitymiken2

Lions

Muffdivers

1.21 Gigawatts!

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Dinty Moors2

Black n Yellow

Mitymiken2

Lions

Muffdivers

1.21 Gigawatts!

185.70 VS
162.75 VS
137.65 VS
163.20 VS
157.70 VS
133.25 VS
126.75 VS
205.95 VS
133.50 VS
184.60 VS
188.70 VS
145.45 VS
158.60 VS

* League Average

Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Forte Year Old Virgin

Pacific Martini

Put it where she poops

Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Forte Year Old Virgin

Pacific Martini

Put it where she poops
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121.28

111.35

75.50
152.70
127.10
110.80
129.00

152.85
113.50
109.50
138.10
140.20

90.95
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