## **Dynasty DFFL**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Put it where she poops	147.85	VS	Dinty Moors2	162.40
1.21 Gigawatts!	149.90	VS	Pacific Martini	156.35
Muffdivers	167.70	VS	Black n Yellow	137.95
Forte Year Old Virgin	195.65	VS	Lions	164.45
Mitymiken2	161.70	VS	Kilgore Trout	127.55
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	103.65	VS	Mike & Dad2	185.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Put it where she poops	151.00	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	144.40
Muffdivers	161.95	VS	Dinty Moors2	144.40
Forte Year Old Virgin	192.45	VS	Pacific Martini	150.45
Mitymiken2	149.95	VS	Black n Yellow	119.40
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	150.00	VS	Lions	134.20
Mike & Dad2	108.30	VS	Kilgore Trout	118.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Put it where she poops	118.30	VS	Muffdivers	119.35
Forte Year Old Virgin	87.50	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	182.65
Mitymiken2	204.85	VS	Dinty Moors2	195.25
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	125.85	VS	Pacific Martini	104.55
Mike & Dad2	136.55	VS	Black n Yellow	142.80
Kilgore Trout	105.20	VS	Lions	196.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Put it where she poops	138.40	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	147.85
Mitymiken2	176.95	VS	Muffdivers	123.30
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	134.90	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	123.55
Mike & Dad2	136.75	VS	Dinty Moors2	188.60
Kilgore Trout	100.85	VS	Pacific Martini	126.25
Lions	172.80	vs	Black n Yellow	147.65
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Mike & Dad2	106.30	VS	Muffdivers	107.30
Kilgore Trout	148.85	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	163.30
Lions	184.25	VS	Dinty Moors2	122.85
Black n Yellow	138.05	VS	Pacific Martini	150.40
Put it where she poops	151.95	VS	Mitymiken2	196.65
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	82.20	vs	Forte Year Old Virgin	170.65
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Put it where she poops	118.90	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	148.25
Mike & Dad2	137.80	VS	Mitymiken2	184.95
Kilgore Trout	126.65	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	150.80
Lions	206.85	VS	Muffdivers	116.65
Black n Yellow	153.20	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	122.35
Pacific Martini	86.55	vs	Dinty Moors2	115.95
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Put it where she poops	119.90	VS	Mike & Dad2	162.55
Kilgore Trout	151.55	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	139.65
Lions	162.45	VS	Mitymiken2	172.60
Black n Yellow	90.30	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	98.45
Pacific Martini	98.50	VS VS	Muffdivers	133.10
Dinty Moors2	134.40	VS VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	154.70
, moore_	101.70	***	Olganado.	104.70



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Put it where she poops	115.90	VS	Kilgore Trout	118.80
Lions	187.65	VS	Mike & Dad2	117.15
Black n Yellow	132.30	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	164.05
Pacific Martini	123.15	VS	Mitymiken2	113.25
Dinty Moors2	160.15	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	153.90
1.21 Gigawatts!	146.40	VS	Muffdivers	150.95
-				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Put it where she poops	123.15	VS	Lions	187.35
Black n Yellow	135.45	VS	Kilgore Trout	120.10
Pacific Martini	105.05	VS	Mike & Dad2	205.40
Dinty Moors2	180.90	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	160.55
1.21 Gigawatts!	75.00	VS	Mitymiken2	149.00
Muffdivers	135.30	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	135.15
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Put it where she poops	137.65	VS	Black n Yellow	144.40
Pacific Martini	86.25	VS	Lions	223.05
Dinty Moors2	180.55	VS	Kilgore Trout	172.20
1.21 Gigawatts!	126.05	VS	Mike & Dad2	142.35
Muffdivers	115.35	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	165.35
Forte Year Old Virgin	137.15	VS	Mitymiken2	173.25
rono roar ola viigin	107.10	٧٥	WityTilkONZ	170.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Put it where she poops	140.50	VS	Pacific Martini	130.90
Dinty Moors2	151.95	VS	Black n Yellow	124.20
1.21 Gigawatts!	137.65	VS	Lions	140.20
Muffdivers	121.00	VS	Kilgore Trout	156.00
Forte Year Old Virgin	121.70	VS	Mike & Dad2	113.95
Mitymiken2	167.90	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	161.45
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	400.40		Dist. Manage	474.50
Put it where she poops	162.40	VS	Dinty Moors2	174.50
1.21 Gigawatts!	110.00	VS	Pacific Martini	109.95
Muffdivers Forto Year Old Virgin	130.90 168.00	VS	Black n Yellow Lions	138.70 149.40
Forte Year Old Virgin Mitymiken2	164.10	VS	Kilgore Trout	152.00
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	141.00	vs vs	Mike & Dad2	168.35
Delicheck yosell by you'rex yosell	141.00	VS	wince damp, Dadz	100.55
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Put it where she poops	84.80	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	107.05
Muffdivers	132.70	VS	Dinty Moors2	172.80
Forte Year Old Virgin	133.05	VS	Pacific Martini	151.95
Mitymiken2	206.55	VS	Black n Yellow	130.70
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	78.65	VS	Lions	165.10
Mike & Dad2	101.10	VS	Kilgore Trout	184.25
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	00 FF	140	Mika Ramp: Dada	04.60
Dinty Moors2	88.55 113.10	VS	Mike & Mary Dad2	84.60
Forte Year Old Virgin Muffdivers	113.10 131.55	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	141.60 174.50
Black n Yellow	131.55 82.75	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	174.50
Pacific Martini	82.75 140.75	VS	Kilgore Trout	130.30
Put it where she poops	57.80	vs vs	* League Average * League Average	121.28
Lions	124.10	vs vs	* League Average	121.28
LIOTIS	124.10	və	League Avelage	121.20



## **Dynasty DFFL**

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 2:39pm ET

Mitymiken2	185.70	VS	* League Average	121.28
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Dinty Moors2	162.75	VS	Mike & Dad2	111.35
Black n Yellow	137.65	VS	Kilgore Trout	75.50
Mitymiken2	163.20	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	152.70
Lions	157.70	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	127.10
Muffdivers	133.25	VS	Pacific Martini	110.80
1.21 Gigawatts!	126.75	vs	Put it where she poops	129.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Dinty Moors2	205.95	VS	Mike & Dad2	152.85
Black n Yellow	133.50	VS	Kilgore Trout	113.50
Mitymiken2	184.60	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	109.50
Lions	188.70	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	138.10
Muffdivers	145.45	VS	Pacific Martini	140.20
1.21 Gigawatts!	158.60	VS	Put it where she poops	90.95